Application for the Exercise of Warrant of the Non-Voting Depository Receipts in ZIGA INNOVATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (ZIGA-W1-R) to the Non-Voting Depository Receipts in ZIGA INNOVATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (ZIGA-R)

Last Exercise and payment period: 15 March 2023 - 23 March 2023(Only business days) between 8.30-17.00 hours

Subscription	n Transaction No & Date. 90057 / 010220)23			
No			Date		
To: Thai	land Securities Depository Co., Ltd. ("TSD")				
The	The Registrar of Thai NVDR Company Limited				
I/We	· v	vish to exercise ZIGA-V	V1-R into ZIGA-R according to Ru	les. Conditions	
	ures for the Exercise of Warrant to Ordinary Sl				
	r intend to exercise the right to purchase the Z				
	exercise ratio		units: ZIGA-R	units	
	exercise price of Baht		per units of N		
	ount of the ZIGA-W1-R to exercise		units of NVDR		
Amo	ount of the ZIGA-R received		units of NVDR		
Amo	unt of payment		Baht		
I/we	herewith submit payment by check or cash			ng house in Bangkok o	
	sfer which NVDR holders shall made payak				
	LIMITED Account number 359-2-10039-9.	ole to Liga illilotado.	Tracks Company Emilion 10 C.		
I/We	hereby agree that Thailand Securities Depos	itory Company Limited	may proceed with the followings.		
To issue ZIO	GA-R in the name of "Thailand Securities Depo	ository Co., Ltd. for Dep	positors" and to have TSD Member	r No	
namely		deposit such NVD	deposit such NVDRs with "Thailand Securities Depository Company Limited"		
<i>'</i> —		 '			
n accordan	nce with The Stock Exchange of Thailand's reg	gulations for my/our Sto	ck Trading Account No.		
may not be	xchange of Thailand. Additionally, I/We are worked or canceled for whatever reason. I/W for exercise warrant by mail.				
		Signature		Warrant holder	
		()	
K					
	Receipt of Applica	ation to Exercise ZI	GA-W1-R to ZIGA-R		
No	Date				
Thai	land Securities Depository Co., Ltd., the Regis	strar of The Thai NVDE	! Company I imited has received t	ne application to	
	GA-W1-R to ZIGA-R in the amount of				
		UIIIS () by	, tne	
nolder of the	e ZIGA-W1-R.				
		Signature		Authorized Officer	
		,			